FiberTak® Soft Anchor for
Glenoid Labrum Repair
Surgical Technique
02  I  FiberTak® Soft Anchor for Glenoid Labrum Repair
FiberTak® Soft Anchor for Glenoid Labrum Repair
Introduction
Offering the benefits, clinical experience, and product
support surgeons have come to appreciate from

9 10
06  I  FiberTak® Soft Anchor for Glenoid Labrum Repair
Ordering Information
Implants
Product Description Item Number
FiberTak® Soft Anchor, #2 FiberWire® CL suture (a) AR-3600
FiberTak Soft Anchor, two #2 FiberWire CL sutures AR-3600-2
FiberTak Soft Anchor, 1.3 mm SutureTape (b) AR-3602
FiberTak Soft Anchor, two 1.3 mm SutureTape AR-3602-2
FiberTak Soft Anchor, #2 FiberWire TigerTail® sutures (c) AR-3603
FiberTak Soft Anchor, two #2 FiberWire TigerTail sutures AR-3603-2
Disposable Instruments
Product Description Item Number
1.6 mm Percutaneous Instrument Kit for FiberTak Soft Anchor
Includes: Spear w/ fishmouth tip, 17 G needle, nitinol wire, dilator, 1.6 mm rigid drill
AR-3610PK-1
Disposables Kit, straight spear
Includes: Spear w/ circumferential teeth, blunt-tip obturator, 1.6 mm drill
AR-3600D
Disposables Kit, curved spear
Includes: Spear w/ circumferential teeth, blunt-tip obturator, 1.6 mm flexible drill
AR-3600DC
1.6 mm Drill, for FiberTak Suture Anchor AR-3600D-1
1.6 mm Flexible Drill for FiberTak Soft Anchor AR-3600ND-1
1.7 mm Drill for FiberTak Soft Anchor AR-3600D-3
1.7 mm Flexible Drill for FiberTak Soft Anchor AR-3600ND-3
1.8 mm Drill for FiberTak Soft Anchor AR-3600D-2
1.8 mm Flexible Drill for FiberTak Soft Anchor AR-3600ND-2
1.6 mm Flexible ShaverDrill™ Disposable Kit for FiberTak Soft Anchor
 Includes: Curved spear and blunt-tip obturator
AR-3600NDSR-1
a b c
FiberTak® Soft Anchor for Glenoid Labrum Repair  I  07
Ordering Information
Reusable Curved Spear Options
Product Description Item Number
Curved Spear for FiberTak® Soft Anchor, 15° AR-2948CT
Tight Curved Spear for FiberTak Soft Anchor, 30° AR-2948CT-2
Reusable Straight Spear Options
Product Description Item Number
Fishmouth Spear (a) AR-3610F
Spear w/ Circumferential Teeth (b) AR-3610CT
Slotted Spear (c) AR-3610ST
Offset Guide (2.4 mm SutureTak® Anchor System) (d) AR-1948R
Products may not be available in all markets because product availability is subject to the regulatory approvals and medical practices
in individual markets. Please contact your Arthrex representative if you have questions about the availability of products in your area.
dca b